DESCRIPTION
The NVS-EN40WS-D is an EN54-24 certified outdoor weather-proof wall-mounted commercial public address speaker designed for
background music and paging systems in various settings such as schools, offices, hotels, and airports. It features a 100V/70V transformer
with power tapping of 40W, 20W, 10W, and 5W, as well as an 8Ω bypass. The speaker system includes a 4.5" polypropylene woofer and a 0.75”
silk tweeter for high-quality sound. With an IP66 water-resistant rating and anti-rust metal mesh grille, it is built to withstand outdoor
environments. The UV-protected ABS enclosure ensures durability, while the 180-degree rotatable mounting bracket allows for easy
installation.
FEATURES
EN54-24 Certified
4.5" polypropylene woofer + 0.75" silk tweeter
UV-protected ABS, Rust-proof grille
180° mounting bracket for easy installation
Specifications
Model NVS-EN40WS-D
Rated Power 40W
Power Taps 40W, 20W, 10W, 5W & 8Ω bypass
Line Input 100V/70V
Frequency Range 90Hz to 18kHz
Sensitivity 92±3dB
Max SPL 108dB±3dB
Coverage Angle 110° H ×55° V
Speaker Unit 4.5" polypropylene woofer and 0.75” silk tweeter
IP Rating IP66
Dimension 240×190×145mm
Weight 2.2kg
W
A
LL
 M
O
U
N
T
SP
EA
K
ER
NVS-EN40WS-D
2-WAY OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT LOUDSPEAKER,40W(BLACK)
             1
                                             Version 2.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-EN40WS-D 2-WAY OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT LOUDSPEAKER,40W(BLACK) 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01
NVS-EN40WS-D
2-WAY OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT LOUDSPEAKER,40W(BLACK)
             2
                                             Version 2.2